SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B18

Ultimate 6 Panel Cap

Colour
Black
‘ 7 Bottle Green
Bright Royal
\% Classic Red
French Navy
144 Graphite Grey
24 | Pricelist Pack Qty White
12
s kg

55x44x51 | cm

80 g

Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Classic Red, French Navy,
Graphite Grey, White

100% Cotton Drill

TearAway label for ease of rebranding
6 panel design

Pre-curved peak

Stitched ventilation eyelets

Perfect for print and embroidery
Rip-Strip™ size adjuster

B15, B15c
6505003000
China

B18 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone
BlackC

560
280
201
296
425
N/A

o
o oXZ

73
100 83
0 100
100 85
10 4

30/09/2019

Toaud)
Y K
0 100
61 80
0 22
60 12
0 65
9 80
0 O
E&OE



SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B25cC

Authentic 5 Panel Cap - Piped Peak

Colour
Black
‘ 11 Bright Royal
Classic Red
\% French Navy
Graphite Grey
144 Lime Green
24 | Pricelist Pack Qty Orange
12 White
13 kg
| B5x44x51  cm

70 g

Black/Bright Royal, Black/Classic Red, Black/Lime Green,
Black/Orange, Black/White, Classic Red/Black/White,
French Navy/Bright Royal/White, French Navy/Classic
Red/White, French Navy/White, Graphite Grey/Black,
White/French Navy

100% Cotton Twill - 220gsm

Structured front panel

5 panel design

Pre-curved peak

Contrasting colour piped peak edge
Stitched ventilation eyelets

Self fabric strap with tri-glide buckle

B10, B15, B20, B25
6505003000
China

B25c version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone cC M
BlackC 0 0
280 100 83
201 0 100
296 100 85
425 10 4
375 42 0
165C 0 70
N/A 0 o0
30/09/2019

TearAway

| LABEL

o o<

76
89

100
22
12
65
80

o

E&OE



Organic Cotton Trucker

B60

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

7.5 kg
46x42x51 | cm

66 g

Black, Graphite Grey, Olive Green, Oxford Navy, Sand
100% Organic Cotton Front Panel and Peak

12 Pricelist Pack Qty

100% Polyester Mesh Rear Panels

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

6 panel design
Structured front panels
Pre-curved peak
Snapback size adjuster

B50, B54
6505003000
China

B60 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Black

Graphite Grey
Olive Green
Oxford Navy
Sand

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone cC M
BlackC 0 0
425 10 4
448C 0 17
534C 98 85
7528 1 12
30/09/2019

TearAa

| LABEL

Y

0 100
9 80
56 87
36 27

E&OE



SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours
Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B70

Recycled Pro-Style Cap

7 kg
46x42x51 | cm

60 g

Black, French Navy, Graphite Grey, White

100% Recycled Polyester

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

6 panel design

Structured front panels
Pre-curved peak

Stitched ventilation eyelets

Self fabric strap with tri-glide buckle

6505003000
China

B70 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1of 1

12 Pricelist Pack Qty

Colour
Black

French Navy
Graphite Grey
White

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone
BlackC

296
425
N/A

cC M
0 0
100 85
10 4
0 0
30/09/2019

DWEAR
e
Y K
0 100
0 65
9 80
0 O
E&OE



B550 Beechfield

Seamless Waterproof Cap

TearAway label ﬁi

Sponge clean only

Colour Pantone cC M Y K
Black BlackC 0O 0 0 100
SKU Count Graphite Grey 425 10 4 9 80
Grey Cool grey 8c 0O 0 0 40
Size Navy 2768 100 86 O 64
Red 187 0 100 65 18
Carton Quantity 72 Sapphire Blue 300c 100 62 7 O
Inner Carton Quantity 12 Pricelist Pack Qty White NIA 0 0 0 0
Poly Bag Qty 6
Approx Carton Weight 7.5 kg
Carton Dimensions 46x42x51 | cm
Approx Product Weight 72 ]
Colours Black, Graphite Grey, Navy, Red, Sapphire Blue, White
Fabric 60% Cotton/ 40% Polyester
Features TearAway label for ease of rebranding
Structured front panel
Seamless construction
Flexible for the perfect fit
Water resistant wicking fabric
Lightweight
Elasticated sweatband for maximum comfort
Fully closed back panel
One size fits most
Matching Style(s) B556, B558
Commodity Code 6505003000
Country of Origin China

B550 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1 30/09/2019 E&OE



SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Approx POS Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B556

Seamless Athleisure Cap

Colour
Black

Heather Graphite
Heather Grey
Heather Navy
Heather Olive

72

12 Pricelist Pack Qty
6

8 kg

46x42x51 | cm

74 g

77 g

Heather Graphite, Heather Grey, Heather Navy, Heather
Olive

85% Polyester/ 15% Viscose

Seamless construction

Flexible for the perfect fit

Lightweight

Elasticated sweatband for maximum comfort
Fully closed back panel

Structured front panel

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

One size fits most

B550, B558
6505003000
China

B556 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

TearAway label

Sponge clean only
Pantone cC M
BlackC 0O O
424C 0 o0
428 11 7
296 100 85
7757¢ 51 50

30/09/2019

O ©® O O <

100
61
10
65
31

E&OE



SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours
Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B558

Seamless Performance Cap

Colour
Antique Teal
Black
Heather Coral
Heather Mint
72
12 Pricelist Pack Qty
6
7.5 kg
46x42x51 | cm

68 g

Antique Teal, Black, Heather Coral, Heather Mint
95% Polyester/ 5% Spandex

Seamless construction

Flexible for the perfect fit

Breathable micro mesh fabric

Lightweight

Elasticated sweatband for maximum comfort
Fully closed back panel

Structured front panel

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

One size fits most

B550, B556
6505003000
China

B558 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

TearAway label

Sponge clean only

Pantone cC M
2168c 62 20
BlackC 0 0
563c 0 59
563c 59 6
30/09/2019

Y
0 64
0 100

E&OE



COLOURS

B610

5 Panel Snapback Rapper Cap

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

o1

ONE

192
24 Pricelist Pack Qty
12

17.3 kg
56x44x71  cm

65 g

Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Burgundy, Classic Red,
French Navy, Graphite Grey*, Orange, Purple, White, Yellow

100% Cotton Twill

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

5 panel design

Flat peak

Authentic peak sticker
Stitched ventilation eyelets

Retro style snapback size adjuster

B610c
6505003000
China

B610 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Black

Bottle Green
Bright Royal
Burgundy
Classic Red
French Navy
Graphite Grey
Orange
Purple

White

Yellow

TearAway label

Sponge clean only

Pantone cC M
BlackC 0 0
560 73 0
280 100 83
209C 0 100
201 0 100
296 100 85
425 10 4
165C 0 70
668C 68 80
N/A 0 o0
107C 0 o0

30/09/2019

TearAway

LABEL

0 100
61 80
0 22
30 65
60 12
0 65
9 80

0 30

E&OE



COLOURS

B640

Snapback Trucker

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

.25

ONE

192
24 Pricelist Pack Qty
12

18.2 kg
56x43x71 | cm

60 g

Black/Black, Black/Classic Red*, Black/Fuchsia, Black/Light
Grey, Black/Lime Green*, Black/Orange*, Black/Surf Blue*,
Black/White, Black/Yellow*, Bottle Green/Bottle Green,
Bright Royal/Bright Royal, Bright Royal/White,
Burgundy/Light Grey, Chocolate/Caramel, Classic
Red/Classic Red, Classic Red/White, French Navy/French
Navy, French Navy/White, Graphite Grey/Graphite Grey,
Light Grey/Light Grey, Olive Green/Black, Pastel Blue/Pastel
Blue, Pastel Pink/Pastel Pink, Pure Green/White,
White/White

100% Cotton Front Panel and Peak
100% Polyester Mesh Rear Panels

5 panel design
Pre-curved peak
Retro style snapback size adjuster

B642, B643, B645, B645b, B646, B647, B694
6505003000
China

B640 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Black

Bottle Green
Bright Royal
Burgundy
Caramel
Chocolate
Classic Red
French Navy
Fuchsia
Graphite Grey
Light Grey
Lime Green
Olive Green
Orange
Pastel Blue
Pastel Pink
Pure Green
Surf Blue
White
Yellow

Sponge clean only

Pantone
BlackC

560
280
209C
7574c
476
201
296
219
425
Cool grey 6¢
375
448C
165C
642C
7604C
348C
306
N/A
107C

o0

73
100

30

100

10

42

15

100
77

o oXZ

100
59
7

100

30/09/2019

61

30
88
66
60

©

76
56
89

12
85

90

100

E&OE



B641

Patch Snapback Trucker

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

24 Pricelist Pack Qty

14 kg
55x44x51 | cm

78 g

Black, Desert Sand, Jungle Camo, Military Green

100% Cotton Front Panel and Peak

100% Polyester Mesh Rear Panels

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

5 panel design

Pre-curved peak

Interchangeable Rip-Strip™ patch designed for decoration
Retro style snapback size adjuster

6505003000

China

B641 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Black

Desert Sand
Jungle Camo
Military Green

TearAway label

Sponge clean only

Pantone cC M
BlackC 0o o0
2325C 0 13
N/A 0o 0
7770 51 47
30/09/2019

TearAway

__LABEL

Y K
0 100

32 40
0 O
76 43

E&OE



W NEW
COLOURS

B645

Vintage Snapback Trucker

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

.15

ONE

192
24 Pricelist Pack Qty
12

15.3 kg
61x48x67 | cm

63 g

Black/Black, Black/White, Bright Royal/White, Classic
Red/White, Fluorescent Green/White*, Fluorescent
Orange/White*, Fluorescent Pink/White*, Fluorescent
Yellow/White*, French Navy/White, Fuchsia/White, Lime
Green/White, Orange/White, Purple/White, Sky Blue/White,
Sunflower/White

100% Polyester Front Panel
100% Polyester Mesh Rear Panels

5 panel design

Padded front panel and peak
Retro style snapback size adjuster
Also available in junior size

B645b
B640, B642, B643, B645b, B646, B647, B694

6505003000
China

B645 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Black

Bright Royal
Classic Red
Fluorescent Green
Fluorescent Orange
Fluorescent Pink
Fluorescent Yellow
French Navy
Fuchsia

Lime Green
Orange

Purple

Sky Blue
Sunflower

White

Sponge clean only

Pantone
BlackC

280
201
348C
811
806¢
809
296
219
375
165C
668C
278
7549C
N/A

100

88

13

100

42

68
44

30/09/2019

83
100

60
85

85
95

70
80
15
17

Y K
0 100
0 22
60 12
95 26
100 O
0 O
100 O
0 65
0 O
76 0
89 0
0 30
0 O
62 0
0 O
E&OE



W NEW
COLOURS

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B647

6 Panel Snapback Trucker

ONE

96

12

11 kg
55x46x36 = cm

66 g

Black/White, Bright Royal/White, Classic Red/White, French
Navy/Classic Red/White*, French Navy/White, Graphite

Grey/White

100% Cotton Front Panel and Peak
100% Polyester Mesh Rear Panels

Semi-curved peak
Snapback size adjuster

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

6 panel design
Structured front panels
Stitched ventilation eyelets

B640, B642, B643, B645, B645b, B646, B694

6505003000
China

B647 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

24 Pricelist Pack Qty

Colour
Black

Bright Royal
Classic Red
French Navy
Graphite Grey
White

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone
BlackC

280
201
296
425
N/A

cC M
0 0

100 83
0 100

100 85
10 4

30/09/2019

e
Y K

0 100
0 22
60 12

0 65

9 80

0 O

E&OE



COLOURS

B655

Low Profile Vintage Cap

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

Colour
Vintage Black

‘ 7 ‘ Vintage Denim
Vintage Jungle Camo
ONE Vintage Light Denim
Vintage Olive
144 Vintage Red
24 Pricelist Pack Qty Vintage Stone
12
17 kg
55x44x51 | cm

93 g

Vintage Black, Vintage Denim, Vintage Jungle Camo,
Vintage Light Denim*, Vintage Olive, Vintage Red, Vintage
Stone

100% Brushed Washed Cotton

TearAway label for ease of rebranding
Low profile 6 panel design

Soft unstructured crown

Vintage styling

Pre-curved peak

Stitched ventilation eyelets

Self fabric strap with brass effect buckle

6505003000
China

B655 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone cC M
446 35 0
653c 85 59
N/A 0 0

69 46
7497 0 12
200C 0 80
7529C 25 26

30/09/2019

TearAway

| LABEL

19 4

29 12
59 75
20 20
35 0

E&OE



W NEW
COLOURS

B660

Original Flat Peak Snapback

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

Colour
Black
‘ 12 Bright Royal
Classic Red
ONE French Navy
Grey
144 White
24 Pricelist Pack Qty
12
15.7 kg
65x48x50 | cm

84 g

Black/Black, Black/Black/Black*, Black/Bright Royal,
Black/Classic Red, Black/Grey, Classic Red/Black, Classic
Red/Classic Red, French Navy/Classic Red, French
Navy/French Navy, Grey/Black, Grey/Grey, White/Black

100% Polyester Twill

5 panel design

Flat peak

Authentic peak sticker

Green underpeak

Stitched ventilation eyelets

Retro style snapback size adjuster

B661
6505003000
China

B660 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Sponge clean only

Pantone
BlackC

280
201
296
Cool grey 8c
N/A

cC M

0 0
100 83

0 100
100 85

0 0

0 0

30/09/2019

Y K

0 100
0 22
60 12
0 65
0 40
0 O

E&OE



SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B661

Original Flat Peak 6 Panel Snapback

Colour
Black
‘ 5 Classic Red
Grey
ONE*

72

12 Pricelist Pack Qty

12

15 kg

55x44x51 | cm

86 g

Black/Black, Black/Classic Red, Black/Grey, Classic
Red/Black, Grey/Black

100% Polyester Twill

TearAway label for ease of rebranding
6 panel design

Structured front panels

Flat peak

Authentic peak sticker

Stitched ventilation eyelets

Retro style snapback size adjuster

B660
6505003000
China

B661 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone
BlackC

201
Cool grey 8c

cC M
0 0
0 100
0 0

30/09/2019

TearAway

| LABEL

Y K
0 100

60 12
0 40

E&OE



B664 Beechfield

Original Flat Peak 6 Panel Trucker

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Tearbmay

Colour Pantone cC M Y K
Black BlackC 0O 0 0 100

SKU Count \ 5 Classic Red 201 0 100 60 12
French Navy 296 100 85 0O 65

Size ONE* Grey Cool grey 8c 0 0 0 40
Olive Green 448C 0 17 56 87

Carton Quantity 72

Inner Carton Quantity 12 Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty 12

Approx Carton Weight 13.5 kg

Carton Dimensions 55x44x51 | cm

Approx Product Weight 75 g

Colours Black/Black, Classic Red/Black, French Navy/Black,

Grey/Black, Olive Green/Black

Fabric 100% Polyester Twill Front Panel and Peak

100% Polyester Mesh Rear Panels
Features TearAway label for ease of rebranding

6 panel design

Structured front panels

Flat peak

Authentic peak sticker

Retro style snapback size adjuster

Commodity Code 6505003000

Country of Origin China

B664 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1 30/09/2019 E&OE



SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B678

Jersey Athleisure Trucker

144

12

14 kg
55x44x51 | cm

80 g

Black, French Navy, Heather Graphite, Heather Grey

100% Cotton Jersey Front Panel and Peak
100% Polyester Mesh Rear Panels

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

Mid profile 6 panel design
Structured front panels
Pre-curved peak

Stitched ventilation eyelets

Cotton Twill sweatband and interior taping

Snapback size adjuster
B677

6505003000

China

B678 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

24 Pricelist Pack Qty

Colour
Black

French Navy
Heather Graphite
Heather Grey

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone
BlackC

296
424C
428

cC M
0 0
100 85
0 0
1 7
30/09/2019

e

100
65
61
10

© O O o<

E&OE



COLOURS

B6382

Heritage Cord Cap

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours
Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

ONE

72
12 Pricelist Pack Qty

8.25 kg
47x47x52 | cm

80 g

Black*, Burgundy, Camel, Dark Olive, Oxford Navy

100% Cotton Corduroy

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

6 panel design

Heritage styling

Cotton Twill sweatband and interior taping

Soft unstructured crown

Self fabric strap with silver effect buckle and grommet

6505003000
China

B682 version 0.1 - Draft - page 1 of 1

Colour
Black

Burgundy
Camel

Dark Olive
Oxford Navy

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone
BlackC

209C
2318C
5605¢
534C

100
29 52
77 53
98 85

30/09/2019

TearAway

| LABEL

0 100
30 65
72 15
73 61
36 27

E&OE



